Pipestone to Homestake Course Records

All-Time Top Male Age Group Times:
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Name
Mike Asay
Josh Panasuk
Josh Panasuk
Aidan Theard
Isaiah Girard
Aidan Theard
Baird Linke
Colter Sienkiewicz
Nathan Kirtley

Joe Ross

Lynn Reynolds
Zachary Kughn
Thomas Jodoin
Hunter Nelson
Alan King

Lynn Reynolds
Matthew Winter
Johannes Middleton
Josh Panasuk

Josh Panasuk

Jimmy Grant
Jimmy Grant
Thomas Jodoin
Kiefer Hahn
Forrest Boughner
Jesse Zentz
Quint Gidley
Cory Soulliard
Casey Jermyn
Craig Hertz

Scott Creel

Patrick Judge
Mike Telling
Mike Telling

Mike Telling
Jett Braun
Jett Braun
Mike Telling
Ray Hunt
John Herring

Kirk Keller

Age
18
16
18
17
17
19
16
14
14
17

22
26
28
22
29
20
24
29
20
22

32
34
30
36
30
35
31

36
31

33

48

41

40
42

44
49
47
46
47
44

50

Home
Manhattan
Butte
Butte
Anaconda
Dillon
Anaconda
Helena
Livingston
Fromberg
Billings

Dillon
Butte
Helena
Helena
Billings
Dillon
Missoula
Bozeman
Butte
Billings

Missoula
Missoula
Helena
Missoula
Missoula
Helena
Livingston
Hamilton
Bozeman

Whitefish

Bozeman

Helena

Dillon
Dillon

Dillon
Butte

Butte
Dillon
Deer Lodge
Missoula

Three Forks

Time
1:03:07
1:04:18
1:04:35
1:06:23
1:07:25
1:09:25
1:10:21
1:11:37
1:12:04
1:14:51

54:30
56:19
56:29
57:17
57:37
58:22
58:38
59:04
59:14
59:53

55:05
56:46
56:50
56:54
58:46
58:50
59:47
1:00:29
1:01:57
1:02:23

57:32

59:30
1:00:36
1:00:44
1:00:56
1:01:58
1:02:32
1:03:38
1:04:52
1:04:53

1:03:58

Date
20-Jun-2009
20-Jun-2009
18-Jun-2011
22-Jun-2013
20-Jun-2015
20-Jun-2015
18-Jun-2011
22-Jun-2019
18-Jun-2011
24-Jun-2017

18-Jun-2011
19-Jun-2021
20-Jun-2009
18-Jun-2011
20-Jun-2009
20-Jun-2009
20-Jun-2009
24-Jun-2017
22-Jun-2013
20-Jun-2015

18-Jun-2011
22-Jun-2013
18-Jun-2011
20-Jun-2009
24-Jun-2017
18-Jun-2011
20-Jun-2009
24-Jun-2017
22-Jun-2013
22-Jun-2019

18-Jun-2011

18-Jun-2011

20-Jun-2009
18-Jun-2011

22-Jun-2013
22-Jun-2013
18-Jun-2011
20-Jun-2015
22-Jun-2013
20-Jun-2009

20-Jun-2009
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Jett Braun
Kirk Keller
Eric Huff
Jett Braun
Eric Huff
Kirk Keller
Kyle Klickir
Jett Thomas
Mike Walsh

Steven Holloway
Robert Rasmussen
Patrick Hatfield
Charles Day
Kenneth Ketchum
Bob Leonard
Chris Leake
Rande Farrow
Charles Day

Cecil Pegram

Charles Day

Bill Andetrson
Charles Day
Kenneth O'Connor
Ronald Schaar
David Mueller
Bruce Robinson
Ronald Schaar

Jack Jay

Edwin Braun

51
52
50
53
52
54
56
51
56

63
601
63
67
60
65
60
60
69
01

71
73
73
72
72
70
70
74
71
72

Butte

Three Forks
Sheridan
Butte
Sheridan
Three Forks
Philipsburg
Helena
Helena

Missoula
Helena
Bozeman
Bozeman

1:04:38
1:06:27
1:07:09
1:07:18
1:08:19
1:08:31
1:08:47
1:08:55
1:09:28

1:18:50
1:19:29
1:24:28
1:25:10

Gallatin Gateway 1:26:16

Anaconda
Bozeman
Butte

Bozeman

Billings

Bozeman
Columbia Falls
Bozeman
Grants, NM
Whitehall
Butte

Butte
Whitehall
Columbia Falls
Tucson

1:26:35
1:26:43
1:27:21
1:28:41
1:28:56

1:35:25
1:36:12
1:44:31
1:46:15
1:47:07
1:48:26
1:49:55
1:53:44
1:55:03
1:58:00

20-Jun-2015
18-Jun-2011
18-Jun-2011
24-Jun-2017
22-Jun-2013
22-Jun-2013
22-Jun-2013
18-Jun-2011
18-Jun-2011

22-Jun-2013
18-Jun-2011
20-Jun-2015
20-Jun-2009
22-Jun-2019
20-Jun-2009
18-Jun-2011
22-Jun-2013
18-Jun-2011
20-Jun-2009

22-Jun-2013
18-Jun-2011
20-Jun-2015
18-Jun-2011
24-Jun-2017
24-Jun-2017
18-Jun-2011
22-Jun-2019
24-Jun-2017
18-Jun-2011



